
INVOICE 

foit - Pune 
Kalyani Nagar, 

Pune,Maharashtra 411006 
Phone: 7796694400 

FSSAI: 11518034001223 
. GSTIN: 27AAFCP2203E1ZX 

------ --------------------
Bill No: 22085395 
Date: 14-Mar-2023 
Table No: R12 

Stwd: NISITH PAUL 
Time: 22:30 

Pax: 1 

TABLE 

ITEM QTY AMT 
----------------------------------------
The Singleton of Glendulla 
n 12YO 30 ML 
Cranberry Breezer 275ML 
Virgin Mojito 
Fresh Lime Water 
Cappuccino 
Latte Macchiato 
Orange Juice 250ML 
Coke 250ML 
Tint-In-Wit (500ML) 
Tint-In-Wit Small (250ML) 
Garlic Bread with Cheese 
Fresh Lime Soda 
Tarbooz Without Booze 
Tait Pan fried Fish - Seas 
anal 
Veg Fellows Pizza 
Cajun Spiced Cottage Chees 
e 
Tender Coconut Water 
Chicken 62 
Toit Baked Nachos 
Beer-Battered Prawns 
Cheesy Gunpowder Fries 
----------------------
Sub Total 
Service Charge 

Tax Summary 
----------------------
TAX 
-----------------------
CGST- F&B 
SGST- F&B 
VAT 
---------------------------

3 1725.00 
1 325.00 
5 1000.00 
1 125.00 
1 120.00 
1 130.00 
1 125.00 
1 125.00 

15 4125.00 
1 175.00 
1 200.00 
3 375.00 
1 200.00 

1 450.00 
5 2750.00 

2 500.00 
7 1050.00 
2 600.00 
2 500.00 
1 450.00 
5 1125.00 

60 16175.00 
1213.27 

RATE AMT 
2.5% 
2.5% 
5.0% 

275.96 
275.96 
317.50 

869.41 
0.32 Total Tax 

Round off ---------------------------- -
Pay: 18258.00 

-------------------------------
Powered By Digitory 

KafAK BANK 

DATE :2023-0,3-14 
IUD ; 0790431A0064745 
BATCH Ill!! : 000069 

nm rorr 
PD.: 

Sale 

TIHE :22:3.1:00 
TID : 1454391A. 

m'. llllM :001190 

••• .. • .. •• .. 0211 Chip 
EXP DATE :o/o CARD TYPE :VISA 
TXII ID :4747098795 APP:VISA CRFDIT 
AID: !0000000031010 n'R: BOB004&JOO 
TSl:l800 TC :FOffi95B9B61213D4 
APPII <XlDE :036764 RRN :307317696040 

BASE AMT. :RS 18258.00 
PIN VERIFIED OK 

SIGNATURE Nill REQUIRED 
SRIMAN NARAIN NN 

I AGREE TO PAY AS PER CARD ISfil!ER AGRm!EliT 
oo CWfllHER aJPY •m 

TIIAiX YOOI 
Plutus v2.66 KOTillT[ll 

PRIVACY roLICY AS OI https: //111111.pioelabs .com/pr 
i vacy-policy APPLY. 
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